TREASURER'S REVENUE REPORT
MONTH ENDING JULY 31, 2019
Meeting August 5, 2019

Bank - First Federal
GENERAL FUND

Tax Revenue

SOM - CVTRS (March & April 2019)
PILT--Horsell Manor

Zoning Revenue

Royalty--Grand Canyon/Old Vandy

B B B B P

Misc.--fax
TOTAL GENERAL

MAJOR/LOCAL FUNDS

Major: SOM - MTF/LRP (May, 2019)
Local: SOM - MTF/LRP (May, 2019)

TOTAL MAJOR/LOCAL

EQUIPMENT FUND

INTEREST EARNED

General Fund
Equipment Fund
Equipment Fund - ICS
Major Fund

Major Fund - ICS

Local Fund

***June Interest***

TOTAL OF ALL REVENUE

Teri Cherwinski
8/5/2019

$ 13,384.98
$ 8,839.00
$ 744.82
$ 45.00
$ 107.19
$ 1.00

$6,598.33
$ 2,907.16

19.85
24.85
123.76
12.54
112.51

19.98
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$ 23,121.99

$9,505.49

$ 313.49

$ 32,940.97






